BONNIE FOI CO - ED SR. SEC. SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR — 2024 — 25

Date Day Class Activity |
01/04/2024 Monday Nur - IX, XII New Session Begins ‘
06/04/2024- Saturday I-V Hand Writing competition
13/04/2024 Saturday I-- VIII Earth Day ( Housewise)
1i/0472024 | Thursday | Al " Holiday - Eid-ul-Fitar
T 13042024 | “sjtir—dai" T KG2 1| " Graduation Ceremony
T 17042024 | Saturday ‘ I-XII I[olulay Ra;niN(mmt o
20 /04/2024 Saturday VX " World Heritage Day
XI-X Debate Compitition (Interhouse)
25/04/2024 to Thursday, Friday VIXI | Cricket Tournament (Interhouse)
27/04/2024 & Saturday |
27/04/2024 Saturday - VI Artful Greetings (Birthday card
making competition
18/06/2024 Tuesday Nur - XII School Reopen -
21/06/2024 Friday I-XI1 International Yoga Day -
29/06/2024 Saturday IX-XII No Tobacco Day
29/06/2024 Saturday V-VIII Environmental Day,
02/07/2024 Tuesday VI-XII Election
06/07/2024 Saturday Nur-KG 11 _ Balloon Day B
10/07/2024 Friday Nur-X Adolescences Activity Session
13/07/2024 Saturday VI-XII Veer Gatha N
17/07/2024 Wednesday All Holiday - Muhharam
19/07/2024 Friday XIXIL | Investiture ceremony
20 /07/2024 Saturday 1-vir * Harmonious Vibrancy ( Hindi/English
song competition)
27 /107/2024 Saturday 1-XII- Plastic Free July ( Paper Bag making
Competitian)l |
22/07/2024 to Monday to All PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1
27/07/2024 Saturday
3170772024 Wednesday Nur—V Hindi/English Poem Recital
L ' 1 competition
} - 31/07/2024 Wednesday VI - VIII English (Spin —A- Yarn) Competition
L ‘3{/07/2(?1__ 1 Wednesday IX - XII Engllslt E:r};;t}itire




~01/08/2024 Thursday I-XII Traffic Rule session
r 77777 - 03/08/2024 Saturday Nur - XII Van Mahotsay
C09/08/2024 Friday All Tribal day ]
10/082024 Saturday All Parents teachers meet
15/08/2024 Thursday Nur-I11 Holiday- Independence Day
1V-XII Independence Day Celebration
17/08/2024 Saturday I-VII Rakhi Making Co;rtpetition
19/08/2024 Monday All Holiday- Raksha Bandhan
24/08/2024 Saturday Nur-V Janamashtami celebration
26/08/2024 Monday All Holiday- Janamashtami
05/09/2024 Thursday All Teachers Day Celebration
06/09/2024 Friday All - Literacy Day Celebration
07/09/2024 Saturday All - Holiday — Ganesh Chaturthi
09/09/2024- Monday to Nur-V First Terminal — Oral Paper
13/09/2024 Friday ;
14/09/2024 Saturday All Hindi Divas Celebration
16/09/2024 Monday All Holiday — Eid-Ul-Milad
17/09/2024 Tuesday All Holiday- Anant Chaturdashi
18/09/2024- Tuesday to All First Terminal Examination
30/09/2024 Monday
01/10/2024 Tuesday All - Swachhata Abiyaan Mission
02/10/2024 Wednesday All Holiday — Gandhi Jayanti
05/10/2024 Saturday VI-XII Quiz Competition (ENQUESTA)
11/10/2024- Friday to Sunday All Holiday - Dussehra
13/10/2024 : -
15/10/2024 Tuesday IX-XII, Inter School Debate- Al
19/10/2024 Saturday TAll Parents Teacher Meeting
24/10/2024 Thursday VI-XII Pentamin (bases on Social Issue) ]
House wise Competition
26/10/2024 Saturday VI-XII Rangoli/ Poster Making Competition
29/10/2024- Monday to v
03/11/2024 Saturday All Diwali Vacation
07/11/2024 Thursday Nur -KG II Grand Parents Day C, elebration
13/11/2024 Thursday VI-XII . Treasure Hunt- (Interhouse) o
14/11/2024 Thursday All Children’s Day Celebration (Acivity)
! 15/11/2024 Friday All ant

Holiday — Gurunanak jayanti/ Birsa




Munda J;zTan_n

" igiizoz4 | Saturday VicVIT ] Fun Waste
S | - - |
27/11/2024- Wednesday- ALL f Annual Program
30/11/2024 |
Saturday
02/12/2024 Monday All “Medical Checkup
07/12/2024 Saturday I-X Mask, Flower & Paper Bag Making
Competition (Any one)
02/12/2024- Monday to I-XI PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - 11
07/12/2024
Saturday
- 09/12/2024- Monday to X-XII Pre Board Exam ]
18/12/202
24 Wednesday
23/12/2024 Friday Nur-V Christmas Celebration
24/12/2024- Saturday to All Winter Vacation ]
02/01/2025
Saturday
07/01/2025 Saturday All Parents Teacher Meeting R
11/01/2025 Wednesday Nur - KG II English Hand Writing C. ompetiliorf |
14/01/2025 Saturday All Holiday — MakarSakrantri
17/01/2025 Tuesday I-XI Inter School Sports Competition -
10/02/2025- Monday to I-V Second Terminal Il Oral Papers
15/02/2025 Saturday
17/02/2025- Monday to Nur- VIII, XI Second Terminal Exams
03/03/2025
Saturday
14/03/2025 Friday All . Holiday — Holi o
19/03/2025 Wednesday All Holiday — Rangpanchami B
22/03/2025 Saturday All Parents Teacher Meeting ]
01/04/2025 Tuesday Nur - XII New Session Begins
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